BLACK+DECKER 3.6V Li-Ion Screwdriver
Model No: BD-BDCS36F-IN
Price:
Rs. 17,900
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Screwdriver
Screwdriver Bit / Size: 9 x 25 mm
Chuck Size: 6.5 mm
Max. Torque: 5 Nm
No Load Speed: 180rpm
Variable Speed Control / Speed Dial: 7 Torque Positions
Forward And Reverse: Yes
Special Features: 2 Position Handle Allowing The Screwdriver To Be Used In Pistol And
In Line Position - Ideal For Use In Those Hard To Reach Confined Areas
Light / LED Light: LED Work Ligh
Ideal/Suitable For: Putting Up Shelves, Door Brackets, Hinges / Fixing Radiator Brackets
To The Wall / Flat Pack Furniture Assembly / General DIY Tasks Around The Home
Power Source: Cordless
Power Requirements (Voltage/Frequency): 3.6V
Battery: 1.5Ah Lithium-Ion
Charging: 15h
Accessories: 1 x Magnetic Bit Holder / 9 x 25 mm Screwdriver Bit (SL3, SL5, SL6, PH1,
PH2, H3, H5, M5, M6) / Wall Charger
Colors: Black & Orange
Dimensions: 210mm x 40mm x 210mm
Weight: 600 g
Other Information: 5Nm Of Torque Provide Optimum Force And Performance For All
Screwdriving Tasks / 1.5Ah LIthium Battery Which Once Charged Holds Its Charge For
Up To 18 Months Whilst Idle
Warranty: 06 Months
Date: 2026-04-11 21:13